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Artistiek Zwemmen 15 & U

VK 15& U /10/04/2022
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RESULTS TEAM - AGE GROUP 13-15

Referee:
Assistant referee:

VAN DE KONIINENBURG Iselle

Y

WIOS

Execution / Synchro Artistic Impression Difficulty
Judge1l - BLANCKAERT Alexandra Judge 1 - DERKONINGEN Nienke Judge . - DE GEEST Stefanie
Judge 2 - DE RIDDER Anne-Roos Judge 2 - DUMORTIER Jasmien Judge . - CLAEYS Benny
Judge 3 - VAN DEN ABEELE Hilde Judge 3 - DE KIMPE Ingrid Judge : - DE GEEST Celine
Judged - Judge 4 - Judge ¢ -
Judge5 - Judge 5 - Judge ! -
Rank NOC Name Figure routine Free routine Total f’en P0|r.1ts
(incl) Behind
1 SCB CORNELISSEN Ella 57,1000 66,1333 128,1381 1,0
GOMMERS Fee 63,0053
HAELS Alissa 59,4553
VAN DER VELDEN Emma 66,5526
WINTERS To 63,7368
WOUTERS Celeste 62,1789
2 SKF Rooseboom Fran 57,1316 64,4667 122,2006 5,9375
Deruyck Margot 58,0868
De Decker Marilyn 67,0079
Sandra Fien 58,3158
Neyrinck Lani 60,0026
Dekyvere Sarah 54,1895
Reyntjens Valentine 50,7658
De Paula Silva Naomi 56,3711
3 BzK Brabants Noor 55,0763 62,9000 119,3493 8,7888
Claeys Nore 54,9947
Debosschere Louise 55,3447
Depreitere Lisa 58,6079
Vanderriest Stien 62,3395
Vanmierlo Louise 51,1974
Cathenis Marie 62,1789
Devos Annelie 51,8553
4 RSCM DE BOER Claire 57,6211 59,3333 118,5930 1,0 9,5451
AOUN Rania 59,9289
BERGHMANS Mona 58,8684
TOMASIAN Monica 59,1237
STEURS Aiko 57,2737
BERGHMANS Elise 62,7421
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5 WIOS

6 LAQUA

7 SCB

8 KAZSC

9 KvVO
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KOHRS Estée
BAUCHE Jasmien
DESMARETZ Maren
HEYMANS Lenthel
KOHRS Elle
MICHIELS Kato
SOUFFRIAU Emma
WILLEMS Nina

Gevers Olivia
Beke Phara
Leyn Kira
Kitenge Diana
Brants Roos

De Baerdemaeker Paulien

Ghannam Maya
Stouten Mano

GEELEN Lieke
MAESEN Fien

STALS Liv

VAN DECRAEN Kailey
VAN ERUM Ines
VANDERSTEGEN Emma

Florence Alice
Hens Lola

De Grave Lou

El Hahaoui Loubna
Callens Kimberley
Karabulut Aylin
Tuytten Diewke

Reso Céleste
Kerckhof Lina
Voet Renske
Claeys Marit
Vanneste Lore
Anno Jade

46,5974
44,6658
54,3974
51,8974
60,8395
55,3342
54,3526
55,9000
(Avg.:52,9980)
51,7421
50,0921
59,3289
54,7763
52,6632
53,0211
56,7553
51,9921

58,5421
58,1816
56,0342
41,3053
45,3447
52,5947

54,8605
55,5974
44,5605
56,7553
53,0132
56,9737
48,8579

52,4184
59,4553
53,3711
45,8632
51,3632
40,6184

61,5667

56,3333

57,4667

54,9333

53,7333

114,5647

110,1297

109,4671

107,8788

104,2482

1,0

0,5

1,0

13,5734

18,0084

18,6710

20,2593

23,8899
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10 SKF

11 RSCM

12 BzK
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Demets Valentina
Simoen Juline
Opbrouck Aroa
Demey Isabeau
De Keyzer Lize
Lauret Celest

DE BAKKER Kara
ROSIERS lebeltje
COLLIN Luna

JORIS Yanina

DE WIN Emma

VAN DER BORGHT Amy

Vael Laura
Michiels Marit
Ovyn Juliette
Gevaert Alexia
Bitu Amelie
Decraemer Lisa
Vlaminck Luna-Kay

53,9316
52,0474
43,4395
53,0447
54,2105
45,4105

55,7684
49,6132
52,9105
47,1184
48,9711
50,9447

50,2447
33,9000
29,7895
47,1632
53,7184
49,1447
40,5368

52,5000

50,3333

51,4667

102,8474

101,2210

94,9663

1,0

1,0

0,5

25,2907

26,9171

33,1718
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